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August 2024

Front Offices

Administration (252) 443-9923 opt 3

Elementary (252) 443-9923 opt 1

Secondary (252) 443-9923 opt 2

Administration

Name Position Extension Email

Dr. Heather Collins Head of School 103 heather.collins@rmprep.org

Shamika Gardner Admin. Asst. to the Head of School 101 shamika.gardner@rmprep.org

Dr. Will Artis CTE Consultant 205 will.artis@rmprep.org

Chloe Bell Human Resources 105 chloe.bell@rmprep.org

Sherrita Stevens School Nurses 111 sherrita.stevens@rmprep.org

Sheila Farmer Director of Specialized Services 106 sheila.farmer@rmprep.org

Casey Moore Marketing & Communications
Director

191 casey.moore@rmprep.org

Brenda Wadsworth School Records 187 bwadsworth@rmprep.org

Marsha Winstead Social Services Coordinator 113 mwinstead@rmprep.org

Nautica Williams Business Manager 186 nautica.williams@rmprep.org

Jazmine Brooks School Resource Officer 107 srobrooks@rmprep.org

Yoshika Phillips Transportation Director 118 yphillips@rmprep.org
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Elementary School

Name Position Extension Email

Lois Glass Principal (K-5) 112 lois.glass@rmprep.org

Quadric Witherspoon Assistant Principal (K-5) 110 quadric.witherspoon@rmprep.org

Sharron Hines Counselor (K-5) 204 sharron.hines@rmprep.org

Sonja Chappel Therapist (K-5) - sonja.chappel@rmprep.org

Middle School

Name Position Extension Email

Dr. Heather Collins Principal (6-8) 103 heather.collins@rmprep.org

Tyrecia Dawes Assistant Principal (6-8) - tyrecia.dawes@rmprep.org

Tim Mitchell Therapist (6-12) - tim.mitchell@rmprep.org

High School

Name Position Extension Email

Dr. Jeaninne Wallace Principal (9-12) 193 jeaninne.wallace@rmprep.org

Julian Hines Assistant Principal (9-12) - julian.hines@rmprep.org

Lakeia Palmer Counselor (9-10) 116 lpalmer@rmprep.org

Inezia Anderson Counselor (11-12) 114 ianderson@rmprep.org

Dr. Robin Wright College & Career Academy
Director

184 robin.wright@rmprep.org
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